
14B.—3a

Immigration and Public Works Appropriations.

CLASS V.—ROADS—continued.

CLASS VI.—LAND PURCHASES, NORTH ISLAND.

"tern. 18. i2-83.

£ £
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VOTE No. 104—continued.
Roads to open ttp Lands befobe Sale—continued.
Southland—continued.

Branch Eoad to Forest Hill
Scott's Gap to Deferred-payment Land
Tomogalak Creek to Deferred-payment Land
Bay Eoad to Otara Bush
Bush Land East of Makarewa
Port William to Half-Moon Bay

1,500
500
500

1,000
500
250

1

15,593

Sundry Eoads
!

11 10,383

267,415
Eequired for current year 91,390

Total—Vote No. 104 91:390
VOTE No. 105.

EOADS THBOUGH LANDS KECENTLY PURCHASED

Opening up roads, and constructing Bridges
through Lands recently purchased ... 2,391

Total—Vote No. 105... 2,391

TOTAL CLASS V. £380,102
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MINISTER FOR NATIVE AFFAIRS.
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VOTE No. 106.
Chief Office, Wellington—

TTnder-Secretary
Accountant

Provincial District of Auckland—Officer, Thames District, £200, and Forage
Allowance £54 15s.

Officer, Bay of Plenty District (also Educa-
tional £25, Judicial £300, and Native £150) ...

Officer, Bay of Plenty District, £350, and Travel-
ling Allowance £100 ... ...

Clerk, Bay of Plenty District ... ...
Officer, East Coast District (also Native £50, and

Defence £200)
Clerk and Interpreter
Land Purchases

Provincial District of Wellington—Officer (also Natife £250) ... ...
Land Purchases

600
325

255

100
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7

450
175

8
9

50
200

28,300

10
11

250
50,000
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