Immigration and Public Works Appropriations.

Item.		1882-	-83.
,	VOTE No. 104—continued.	£	£
10	ROADS TO OPEN UP LANDS BEFORE SALE—continued. Southland—continued. Branch Road to Forest Hill Scott's Gap to Deferred-payment Land Tomogalak Creek to Deferred-payment Land Bay Road to Otara Bush Bush Land East of Makarewa Port William to Half-Moon Bay	1,500 500 500 1,000 500 250	
11	Sundry Roads	15,593 10,383 267,415	
	Required for current year	91,390	
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 104 VOTE No. 105. ROADS THROUGH LANDS RECENTLY PURCHASED— Opening up roads, and constructing Bridges through Lands recently purchased	2,391	91,390
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 105		2,391

CLASS VI.—LAND PURCHASES, NORTH ISLAND.

item.		1882–83.	
		£	£
	MINISTER FOR NATIVE AFFAIRS.		*
	VOTE No. 106.	. '	,
٠	Chief Office, Wellington—		
1	Under-Secretary	600	
2	Accountant	325	
-	Provincial District of Auckland—		
3	Officer, Thames District, £200, and Forage		
_	Allowance £54 15s	255	
4	Officer, Bay of Plenty District (also Educa-		
j	tional £25, Judicial £300, and Native £150)	100	
5	Officer, Bay of Plenty District, £350, and Travel-		
	ling Allowance £100	450	
6	Clerk, Bay of Plenty District	175	
7	Officer, East Coast District (also Native £50, and		
	Defence £200)	50	
8	Clerk and Interpreter	200	
9	Land Purchases	28,300	
	Provincial District of Wellington—	040	TS of the
10	Officer (also Native £250)	250	
11	Land Purchases	50,000	